
Schools' Pentathlon International Kelvin Hall 9th Dec 2006

Under 16 Girls
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 3 Kaneesha Johnson England 3216 513 595 9.31 846 159 724 8.42 427 2.35.59 624
2 19 Orla Finn Ireland 3182 511 589 9.60 789 162 759 7.69 379 2.32.17 666
3 2 Emma Buckett England 3156 510 587 9.62 785 165 795 8.14 408 2.39.26 581
4 4 Chloe Galloway England 3112 454 438 9.30 848 165 795 9.02 465 2.40.64 566
5 33 Jill Brooks Scotland 2973 519 612 9.62 785 162 759 6.88 327 2.47.51 490
6 35 Ellie Workman Scotland 2943 476 495 9.80 750 162 759 7.81 387 2.41.80 552
7 18 Joanna Mills Ireland 2902 522 620 9.69 771 144 555 7.07 340 2.36.27 616
8 20 Catriona Farrell Ireland 2899 483 514 9.70 769 159 724 7.17 346 2.42.36 546
9 49 Alex Elliot Wales 2871 486 522 9.52 804 156 689 6.78 321 2.43.38 535
10 50 Megan Rogers Wales 2867 484 516 9.51 806 147 588 7.67 378 2.39.44 579
11 17 Aoife Bartley Ireland 2862 479 503 10.02 708 153 655 8.89 457 2.43.00 539
12 36 Lara Davidson Scotland 2806 473 487 9.96 720 156 689 7.40 361 2.42.13 549
13 51 Sophie Pick Wales 2775 462 459 10.18 679 147 588 8.54 434 2.36.42 615
14 52 Lauren O'Reilly Wales 2764 473 487 9.37 834 144 555 6.88 327 2.41.03 561

1 Chanel Taite England 2683 536 660 9.13 883 156 689 8.79 451 0
34 Anna Seago Scotland 456 461 456 0 0 0 0

England Ireland

1 3 Kaneesha Johnson 3216 1 19 Orla Finn 3182
2 2 Emma Buckett 3156 2 18 Joanna Mills 2902
3 4 Chloe Galloway 3112 3 20 Catriona Farrell 2899

1 Chanel Taite 2683 4 17 Aoife Bartley 2862
9484 8983

Scotland Wales

1 33 Jill Brooks 2973 1 49 Alex Elliot 2871
2 35 Ellie Workman 2943 2 50 Megan Rogers 2867
3 36 Lara Davidson 2806 3 51 Sophie Pick 2775

34 Anna Seago 456 4 52 Lauren O'Reilly 2764
8722 8513

800MLong Jump (cm) 60m Hurdles High Jump (cm) Shot Putt



Under 18 Girls
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 5 Meghan Beesley England 3572 7.72 381 8.80 952 552 706 156 689 2.18.48 844
2 7 Anna Newton England 3453 9.32 485 8.99 912 520 614 159 724 2.27.99 718
3 53 Caryl Granville Wales 3432 8.65 441 9.01 908 545 686 159 724 2.31.62 673
4 6 Eleanor Markendale England 3381 7.73 382 9.35 838 540 671 162 759 2.27.00 731
5 22 Kalyn Sheehan Ireland 3376 9.99 529 9.00 910 487 524 153 655 2.24.91 758
6 24 Claire Rockall Ireland 3375 8.47 430 9.51 806 507 578 159 724 2.19.03 837
7 8 Alice Lennox England 3371 8.58 437 9.09 891 547 691 165 795 2.41.40 557
8 21 Grainne Moggan Ireland 3103 8.49 431 9.49 810 484 516 159 724 2.35.79 622
9 54 Sarah Dacey Wales 2961 6.86 326 9.40 828 504 570 150 621 2.36.34 616
10 23 Katie Hewitt Ireland 2927 7.42 362 9.42 824 496 548 144 555 2.34.44 638
11 37 Emma Lowry Scotland 2906 7.96 397 9.61 787 456 443 159 724 2.41.54 555
12 55 Catherine Goldsmith Wales 2747 8.85 454 9.33 842 469 477 147 588 2.57.81 386
13 39 Alicia Lawson Scotland 2693 7.19 347 10.13 688 464 464 156 689 2.46.05 505
14 56 Katie Thomas Wales 2617 7.77 385 9.47 814 457 446 144 555 2.54.61 417
15 40 Lucinda Logan Scotland 2617 6.87 327 10.54 614 460 454 156 689 2.43.52 533
16 38 Victoria Stephen Scotland 2496 8.28 417 9.95 721 422 359 144 555 2.51.86 444

England Ireland

1 5 Meghan Beesley 3572 1 22 Kalyn Sheehan 3376
2 7 Anna Newton 3453 2 24 Claire Rockall 3375
3 6 Eleanor Markendale 3381 3 21 Grainne Moggan 3103
4 8 Alice Lennox 3371 4 23 Katie Hewitt 2927

10406 9854

Scotland Wales

1 37 Emma Lowry 2906 1 53 Caryl Granville 3432
2 39 Alicia Lawson 2693 2 54 Sarah Dacey 2961
3 40 Lucinda Logan 2617 3 55 Catherine Goldsmith 2747
4 38 Victoria Stephen 2496 4 56 Katie Thomas 2617

8216 9140

Shot Putt 60m Hurdles Long Jump (cm) High Jump (cm) 800M



Under 16 Boys
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 57 David Guest Wales 3543 8.48 865 638 670 24.03 690 14.02 730 2.10.81 588
2 58 Antoine Woodman Wales 3163 8.86 777 589 563 23.94 698 10.29 503 2.08.67 622
3 11 Ciaran Donnelly England 3100 8.62 832 599 584 24.75 627 11.05 549 2.16.04 508
4 9 Jack Andrew England 3063 8.75 802 578 540 25.00 606 11.13 554 2.12.50 561
5 12 Chris Hewitson England 2821 8.83 784 515 411 25.04 603 10.14 494 2.14.64 529
6 59 Gerwyn Morgan Wales 2780 9.42 656 540 461 24.42 656 9.81 474 2.14.39 533
7 10 Luke Webber England 2712 9.03 739 532 445 25.45 569 10.74 530 2.21.60 429
8 60 Meilir Jones Wales 2665 8.87 775 553 487 24.73 629 9.02 427 2.27.95 347
9 25 Jamie Keogh Ireland 2587 9.54 631 561 504 25.06 601 10.83 536 2.30.61 315
10 28 David Roberts Ireland 2522 9.39 662 532 445 25.24 586 9.42 451 2.25.49 378
11 26 Matthew Ramsey Ireland 2508 9.41 658 498 378 25.72 547 11.98 605 2.30.13 320
12 44 Kerr McEwan Scotland 2466 9.31 679 450 290 25.38 574 11.01 546 2.25.59 377
13 43 Anthony Young Scotland 2427 9.86 568 498 378 24.48 651 7.27 323 2.16.14 507
14 27 Connor Caulfield Ireland 2392 10.30 486 553 487 24.84 620 7.63 344 2.19.74 455
15 42 Jamie Milton Scotland 2387 9.26 690 457 303 26.22 507 10.93 542 2.28.13 345

41 Kyle Henderson Scotland 746 9.00 746 0 0 0

England Ireland

1 11 Ciaran Donnelly 3100 1 25 Jamie Keogh 2587
2 9 Jack Andrew 3063 2 28 David Roberts 2522
3 12 Chris Hewitson 2821 3 26 Matthew Ramsey 2508
4 10 Luke Webber 2712 4 27 Connor Caulfield 2392

8984 7617

Scotland Wales

1 44 Kerr McEwan 2466 1 57 David Guest 3543
2 43 Anthony Young 2427 2 58 Antoine Woodman 3163
3 42 Jamie Milton 2387 3 59 Gerwyn Morgan 2780
4 41 Kyle Henderson 746 4 60 Meilir Jones 2665

7280 9486

800M60m Hurdles Long Jump (cm) 200M Shot Putt



Under 18 Boys
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 13 Ashley Bryant England 3485 8.29 910 13.13 675 23.19 767 631 655 2.18.11 478
2 14 Daniel Gardiner England 3395 8.47 867 12.07 611 23.23 764 663 727 2.21.83 426
3 15 Ben Gibb England 3294 8.61 834 13.12 675 24.77 626 604 595 2.12.36 564
4 46 Calum Innes Scotland 3252 8.41 881 9.43 451 23.40 748 631 655 2.15.41 517
5 30 Jason Harvey Ireland 3179 8.71 811 10.05 489 23.86 706 593 571 2.09.94 602
6 45 Gregor Innes Scotland 3131 9.36 668 9.46 453 23.77 714 599 584 2.03.27 712
7 29 Christophe Russell Ireland 3114 8.86 777 9.01 426 22.88 797 602 591 2.15.03 523
8 31 Ben Reynolds Ireland 3047 8.62 832 11.13 554 24.83 620 601 589 2.19.97 452
9 16 Jack Bolton England 3036 9.21 700 13.84 719 25.26 584 571 525 2.16.07 508
10 47 Callum Wilson Scotland 3035 9.10 724 10.57 520 24.15 680 615 619 2.17.12 492
11 63 Josh Madden Wales 3007 8.61 834 11.80 594 24.47 652 560 502 2.21.94 425
12 32 Gavin Kennedy Ireland 2843 9.11 722 8.85 417 24.88 616 576 535 2.13.03 553
13 64 Daniel Davis Wales 2638 9.67 605 9.64 464 25.28 583 581 546 2.20.84 440
14 62 Gawain Rogers Wales 2528 9.15 713 9.19 437 25.01 605 531 443 2.29.34 330
15 48 Daniel McCormick Scotland 2477 10.05 532 10.22 499 25.97 527 502 386 2.14.39 533
16 61 Gareth Sutcliffe Wales 2035 8.88 772 11.87 599 24.33 664 0

England Ireland

1 13 Ashley Bryant 3485 1 30 Jason Harvey 3179
2 14 Daniel Gardiner 3395 2 29 Christopher Russell 3114
3 15 Ben Gibb 3294 3 31 Ben Reynolds 3047
4 16 Jack Bolton 3036 4 32 Gavin Kennedy 2843

10174 9340

Scotland Wales

1 46 Calum Innes 3252 1 63 Josh Madden 3007
2 45 Gregor Innes 3131 2 64 Daniel Davis 2638
3 47 Callum Wilson 3035 3 62 Gawain Rogers 2528
4 48 Daniel McCormick 2477 4 61 Gareth Sutcliffe 2035

9418 8173

60m Hurdles Shot Putt 200M Long Jump (cm) 800M


